Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings 4 4		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
EquiFin, Inc.	Name:_ Enduro Systems, Inc.	
	Internal	
	Address:	
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 7100 Old Katy Road	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Houston Trans	
✓ Corporation-State	City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77024	
Other Delaware	Street Address: 7100 Old Katy Road City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77024 C Individual(s) citizenship 7 Association 7 General Partnership 7	
	Association 2 2	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V	General Partnership O	
Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership S	
✓ Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Texas	
	Corporation-State Texas	
Security Agreement Change of Name	U Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes V No	
Execution Date: 05/30/03	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
***************************************	909775	
Additional number(s) a	attached Yes V No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:2	
Name: Cathryn A. Berryman		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00	
Internal Address.	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
lankana 9 Olishaist D O	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: Jenkens & Gilchrist, P.C.	8. Deposit account number:	
1445 Ross Ave, Suite 3200	10-0447 (underpayment/overpayment)	
Dallas TV 75000		
City: Dallas State: TX Zip: 75202		
9. Signature.	E THIS SPACE	
) is a signature.	\wedge α	
1 nothing	1/K14440 2 25 8/	
Cathryn A. Berryman	NUBeryman 3-25-04	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	ver sneet, attachments, and document.	
Commissioner of Patent & 1	h required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments	
40.00 OP Washington	n, D.C. 20231	
/ Ed-AA OL /		

TRADEMA

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, INTERYSTEMS, INC., a Nebraska corporation with an address of 13330 I Street, Omaha, Nebraska 68137 (hereinafter "InterSystems Nebraska"), is the registered owner of the trademark registrations set forth below:

MARK	REG. NO.	REG. DATE
LOGO FOR GRAIN SAMPLING DEVICES	868,170	April 15, 1969
LOGO FOR GRAIN SAMPLING DEVICES	909,775	March 9, 1971

WHEREAS, InterSystems Nebraska merged with its parent corporation, INTERSYSTEMS, INC., a Delaware corporation, with an address of 1011 Highway 71, Spring Lake, New Jersey 07762 (hereinafter "InterSystems Delaware"), and by such merger has ceased its separate existence from the surviving entity, InterSystems Delaware; and

WHEREAS, InterSystems Delaware has legally changed its corporate name from InterSystems, Inc. to EQUIFIN, INC., a Delaware corporation; and

WHEREAS, ENDURO SYSTEMS, INC., a Texas corporation, with an address of 7100 Old Katy Road, Houston, Texas 77024, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business pertaining to said marks;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said EQUIFIN, INC. does hereby assign unto ENDURO SYSTEMS, INC. all right, title and interest which EQUIFIN, INC. has heretofore enjoyed pertaining to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business pertaining to said marks and the registration thereof Nos. 868,170 and 909,775, the same to be held and enjoyed by ENDURO SYSTEMS, INC., its successors and assigns, together with the right to sue for and collect for all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of said marks and the registration thereof.

EQUIFIN, INC.

WALTER M. CRAIG, JE

Chief Executive Office

25

20

1

5

10

15

TRADEMARK REEL: 002938 FRAME: 0162 STATE OF NEW JERSEY)
COUNTY OF Marrial)

On this 30 day of March, 2003, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid, personally appeared WALTER M. CRAIG, JR., to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, did say that he is the Chief Executive Officer of EQUIFIN, INC.; that said above and foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and that the said WALTER M. CRAIG, JR., as such officer, acknowledged the execution of said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said corporation, by it and by him voluntarily executed.

Notary Public

DORIS E. MASON : JOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires Jan. \$1, 2007

10

1

5

15

20

25

RECORDED: 03/29/2004

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002938 FRAME: 0163